
Estd: 1908 

Coordinator, 

Aflated to Calcuta Unversiy 
& N.CTE. 

NAAC AeCrediled 

Ref No... 

Room No. 
108 
309 
109 
110 
210 

All students of B.Com Semester V (Hons & General) are hereby notified to check the seat allotment for Semester V Examination, 2025 (Under CCF 2022): 

211 
403 
603 

406 
407 
409 

509 
609 

Room No. 
108 
309 

109 
110 
403 
409 
509 
609 

Prof Tritbhuwan Nath Ojha 
Coordinator 

Acharya Jagadish Chandra Bose College 

of Commercu 
A. J. C. Buse Co!lege 

1/4B, A.J.C. Bose Roæd, Kol-20 

1/18, Acharya Jagadish Chandra Bose Road, Kolkata-700 020 
www.ajcbosecollege.org email : info@ajcbosecollage.org 

Notice 

Tutorial-(Hons) 16.12.2025 
Cu Roll No. 

231011-11-0001 to 0075 
231011-11-0076 to 0154 
231011-11-0155 to 0180 
231011-11-0181 to 0206 
231011-11-0207 to 0238 
231011-21-0001 to 0026 
231011-21-0026 to 0104 
231011-21-0105 to 0188 
231011-21-0189 to 0214 
231011-21-0216 to 0240 
231011-21-0241l to 0316 
231011-21-0317 to 0395 
231011-21-0396 to 0457 & Rest 

Tutorial- (General) 19.12.2025 
Cu Roll No. 

231011-12-0001 to 0080 
231011-12-0081 to 0127 
231011-22-0001 to 0030 
231011-22-003 1 to 0059 

231011-22-0060 to 0086 
231011-22-0087 to 0175 
231011-22-0177 to 0267 
231011-22-0268 to 0355 
231011-22-0357 to 0454 & 

Prof. Priyanka Jaiswal 
H.O.D, Commerce 

H. O. D. Commerce 
A. J.C. Bose College 

/1B, A.d. C. Bose Road, kol -20 

Phone: 033-2282 5181 
033- 4001-5413 

Fax : 033-2282 1362 

10 U 

10 um 

Rest 

Acharya Jaga 

NAAC 
Accredited 

Date....... 
Date: 10/12 /2025 

Prof. Jasodlha�a Ban yopadhyay Teac' Tetthr-in-ES 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

