



Affiliated to Calcutta University  
& N. C. T. E.  
NAAC Accredited

Ref No.....

# Acharya Jagadish Chandra Bose College

1/1B, Acharya Jagadish Chandra Bose Road, Kolkata-700 020

www.ajbosecollege.org • email : info@ajbosecollege.org

Phone : 033- 2282 5181  
033- 4001-5413  
Fax : 033-2282 1362

NAAC  
Accredited

Date.....

Date: 10/12 /2025

## Notice

All students of B.Com Semester V (Hons & General) are hereby notified to check the seat allotment for Semester V Examination, 2025 (Under CCF 2022):-

Tutorial – (Hons) 16.12.2025 10 am	
Room No.	Cu Roll No.
108	231011-11-0001 to 0075
309	231011-11-0076 to 0154
109	231011-11-0155 to 0180
110	231011-11-0181 to 0206
210	231011-11-0207 to 0238
211	231011-21-0001 to 0026
403	231011-21-0026 to 0104
603	231011-21-0105 to 0188
406	231011-21-0189 to 0214
407	231011-21-0216 to 0240
409	231011-21-0241 to 0316
509	231011-21-0317 to 0395
609	231011-21-0396 to 0457 & Rest

Tutorial – (General) 19.12.2025 10 am	
Room No.	Cu Roll No.
108	231011-12-0001 to 0080
309	231011-12-0081 to 0127 231011-22-0001 to 0030
109	231011-22-0031 to 0059
110	231011-22-0060 to 0086
403	231011-22-0087 to 0175
409	231011-22-0177 to 0267
509	231011-22-0268 to 0355
609	231011-22-0357 to 0454 & Rest

*Trijha 10/12/25*  
Prof. Tribhuvan Nath Ojha  
Coordinator  
Coordinator, Dept. of Commerce  
A. J. C. Bose College  
1/1B, A.J.C. Bose Road, Kol-20

*Priyanka Jaiswal 11/12/25*  
Prof. Priyanka Jaiswal  
H.O.D, Commerce  
H. O. D. Commerce  
A. J. C. Bose College  
1/1B, A. J. C. Bose Road, Kol - 20

*Bay*  
Prof. Jasodhara Bandyopadhyay  
Teacher-in-Charge  
Teacher-in-Charge  
Acharya Jagadish Chandra Bose College  
Kolkata - 700 020